
Class 1 – Riding pony/part bred Prelim 

1st 410 Am Fear Liath Mor Sarah Webb 73.65 

2nd 402 Woodlander Wallis Alison Rountree 68.27 

3rd 411 Winston Classic Gold Sarah Davis 68.27 

4th 406 Redhouse Hayley Caroline Bunce 68.27 

5th 414 Balfour Butterfly Sophie Boyce 65.77 

6th 412 Wychwood Euphoria Lucinda Ross 65.38 

7th 415 Isobel of Torthorwold Jennifer Weston 65.19 

8th 405 Kippure Samuel Debbie Boylan-White 65.00 

9th 401 Linzgarth Crusader of Hope Caryll Overy 64.81 

10th 409 Crossowen Wise Guy Sarah Ahrens 64.62 

11th 413 Lily May Stacey Cairns 64.04 

12th 404 St Flannans Aguila Gillian Hasberry 63.85 

13th 408 Jenister Shamara Amber Hodgins 60.77 

 

 

  



Class 2 – Riding pony/part bred Novice 

1st 411 Winston Classic Gold Sarah Davis 69.17 

2nd 410 Am Fear Liath Mor Sarah Webb 68.96 

3rd 404 St Flannans Aguila Gillian Hasberry 68.54 

4th 406 Redhouse Hayley Caroline Bunce 68.13 

5th 405 Kippure Samuel Debbie Boylan-White 67.92 

6th 409 Crossowen Wise Guy Sarah Ahrens 66.46 

7th 412 Wychwood Euphoria Lucinda Ross 65.42 

8th 414 Balfour Butterfly Sophie Boyce 65.21 

9th 413 Lily May Stacey Cairns 64.79 

10th 401 Linzgarth Crusader of Hope Caryll Overy 64.58 

 

  



Class 3 – Veterans Prelim 

1st 417 Popsters Masterclass Emma-Jane Smith 70.38 

2nd 421 Kippure Norma Debbie Boylan-White 68.65 

3rd 418 Cottrell Riverdance Millie Bowles 67.69 

4th 419 Lough King Joanna George 65.77 

5th 422 Llanarth Grenade Cheryl Hillman 62.31 

  



Class 4 – Veterans Novice 

1st 417 Popsters Masterclass Emma-Jane Smith 69.17 

2nd 421 Kippure Norma Debbie Boylan-White 65.83 

3rd 418 Cottrell Riverdance Millie Bowles 65.21 

4th 422 Llanarth Grenade Cheryl Hillman 61.67 

  



Class 5 - M&M Not exc. 138 cms Prelim 

  

1st 424 Tireve What’s Wanted Amelia Ward 70.00 

2nd 428 Bryncarreg The Bandit Kimberley Bates 69.04 

3rd 426 Heniarth Written In The Wind Katie Carss 68.08 

4th 423 St Flannans Grainne Gillian Hasberry 66.73 

5th 425 Pinelodge Pick Pocket Carly Blevins 63.85 

6th 429 Jebeth Beam Me Up Sam Watson 63.46 



Class 6 - M&M Not exc. 138 cms Novice 

1st 424 Tireve What’s Wanted Amelia Ward 75.83 

2nd 426 Heniarth Written In The 
Wind 

Katie Carss 70.21 

3rd 423 St Flannans Grainne Gillian Hasberry 69.17 

4th 430 Elaphie Declan Julia Woods 68.75 

5th 429 Jebeth Beam Me Up Sam Watson 64.17 

   



Class 7 - M&M exc. 138cms Prelim 

1st 435 Dunedin Maurice Elizabeth Etchells 69.42 

2nd 437 Mallards Wood Pippsqueak Lucy Howard 69.04 

3rd 433 Sunglow Skyler Jessica Blowers 68.65 

4th 436 Swallowfields Dragonfly Alexandra Hinchly 68.65 

5th 434 Akehurst Take A Chance Megan Goff 65.77 

6th 432 Rowhurst Rosie Linda Gray 62.12 

7th 431 Achnalarry Machnair Mist Debbie Harris 59.42 

   



Class 8 – Welsh D Prelim 

1st 440 Rhydaman Rock On Nicki Brennan 69.04 

2nd 438 Cascob Locomotion Elizabeth Willetts 68.85 

3rd 439 Brynmelys Ranado Rachel Philo 66.35 

4th 442 Wealdstone Queen Pippa Balch 63.27 

5th 441 Rosecombe Symphony Aurora Joanne Parker 60.38 

   



Class 9 – Connemara Prelim 

1st 456 Beechmount Bandit Emily Burgess 71.73 

2nd 452 Kiltrogue Rocky Louise Treloar 69.04 

3rd 454 Turloughrevagh Boy Michele McCarthy 67.88 

4th 450 Tasty Tony Kirstie Harris 67.88 

5th 447 Derrylackey Man Louise Killey 66.73 

6th 444 Tyan Razzmatazz Amy Boaler 66.73 

7th 453 Kippure Smoking Gun Amber Hodgins 65.58 

8th 445 Barana Castle Georgie Rooney 65.58 

9th 443 Furnish Hollow Kirstie Harris 65.38 

10th 451 Whitley Village Augustus Claire O’Brien 63.46 

11th 446 Elaphine Brendan Brown Julia Woods 62.31 

12th 455 Padac Griffin Caroline Cavill 60.58 

  

 

 

  



Class 10 - M&M exc. 138cms Novice 

1st 433 Sunglow Skyler Jessica Blowers 71.46 

2nd 436 Swallowfields Dragonfly Alexandra Hinchly 70.83 

3rd 435 Dunedin Maurice Elizabeth Etchells 70.21 

4th 457 Wellhouse Wizard Alice Holt 69.79 

5th 437 Mallards Wood Pippsqueak Lucy Howard 68.54 

6th 434 Akehurst Take A Chance Megan Goff 65.00 

7th 432 Rowhurst Rosie Linda Gray 63.33 

   



Class 11 – Welsh D Novice 

1st 439 Brynmelys Ranado Rachel Philo 68.96 

2nd 459 Cwmfedwen Awel Mai Elin Harries 68.75 

3rd 438 Cascob Locomotion Elizabeth Willetts 66.88 

4th 458 Wildham Bonnie Katie Kennett 66.04 

  



Class 12 – Connemara Novice 

1st 461 Skaergardens Delicious Love Jess Griffiths 76.46 

2nd 456 Beechmount Bandit Emily Burgess 75.42 

3rd 452 Kiltrogue Rocky Louise Treloar 72.71 

4th 450 Tasty Tony Kirstie Harris 71.25 

5th 453 Kippure Smoking Gun Amber Hodgins 69.38 
6th 460 Colemanstown Charlie Louise Treloar 68.54 

7th 462 Western Toby Janini Modder 67.92 

8th 447 Derrylackey Man Louise Killey 66.88 

9th 446 Elaphine Brendan Brown Julia Woods 66.25 

10th 451 Whitley Village Augustus Claire O’Brien 66.04 

11th 445 Barana Castle Georgie Rooney 64.79 

12th 455 Padac Griffin Caroline Cavill 62.92 

13th 454 Turloughrevagh Boy Michele McCarthy 61.67 

  



Class 13 – Junior Prelim 

1st 464 Gwallwy Gwawr Isabela Gheorghiu 70.38 

2nd 459 Cwmfedwen Awel Mai Elin Harries 68.08 

3rd 470 Llechryd Painted Warrior Isabelle Sheehy 67.88 

4th 469 Roseberry Sir Henry Charles Adkins 67.88 

5th 466 Lambertus Isabel Kelly 67.50 

6th 467 Rowdown Dark Rum Shannon Dawson 67.12 

7th 465 Carnsdale Peacemaker Eleanor Hope 66.15 

8th 463 Templedruid Getz Xaria Overy 65.96 

9th 468 Bakeburn Bayleaf Connie Strutt 64.81 

10th 471 Hollybrooke Voyager Ruby Derrick 60.77 

  



Class 14 – Junior Novice 

1st 469 Roseberry Sir Henry Charles Adkins 72.29 

2nd 467 Rowdown Dark Rum Shannon Dawson 71.04 

3rd 472 Mystical Baby Tara Faulds 70.83 

4th 464 Gwallllwy Gwawr Isabela Gheorghiu 69.17 

5th 466 Lambertus Isabel Kelly 68.75 
6th 470 Llechryd Painted Warrior Isabelle Sheehy 68.54 

7th 465 Carnsdale Peacemaker Eleanor Hope 65.21 

8th 463 Templedruid Getz Xaria Overy 64.38 

  



Class 15 – Mini Prelim 

1st 478 Gwithian Percival Sophia Longworth 68.27 

2nd 477 Hollyoake Galaxy Jessica Ward 67.31 

3rd 476 Newoak Thyme Oliver Hicks 65.00 

4th 473 Elaphine Declan Naomi Fuller Lewis 62.12 

5th 475 Telynau Glesni Maddie Caunt 61.92 

6th 474 Thamesbourne Nightwish Evie Schofield 61.73 

  



Class 16 – Mini Novice 

1st 478 Gwithian Percival Sophia Longworth 74.79 

2nd 479 Glenlichid Fair Un Square Violet Hawkins 67.92 

3rd 476 Newoak Thyme Oliver Hicks 67.08 

4th 475 Telynau Glesni Maddie Caunt 66.88 

5th 477 Hollyoake Galaxy Jessica Ward 64.79 

6th 474 Thamesbourne Nightwish Evie Schofield 61.88 

  



Prelim Teams 

1st SEWPCA Blue Team 708.5 

2nd Half Pass the Gin 701 

3rd BSPS Area 11  Rubies 690.5 

4th 50 Shades of Grey 690 

5th Dales Meets Wales 689.5 

6th SEWPCA Gold Team 667 

7th BSPS Area 11 Emeralds 515 

8th The Only Way is Grey 500 

9th Box of Chocolates 331 

 

  



Novice Teams 

1st 50 Shades of Grey 678.5 

2nd SEWPCA Red Team 669.5 

3rd BSPS Area 11 Diamonds 654 

4th Dales Meets Wales 645.5 

5th Half Pass The Gin 638 

6th We Will Rock You 631 

7th SEWPCA Green Team 611.5 

8th BSPS Area 11 Sapphires 496.5 

 

  



Supreme results 

1st 435 Dunedin Maurice Elizabeth Etchells 81.11 

2nd 424 Tireve What’s Wanted Amelia Ward 81.11 

3rd 461 Skaergardens Delicious Love Jess Griffiths 80.28 

4th 417 Popsters Masterclass Emma-Jane Smith 78.06 

5th 410 Am Fear Liath Mor Sarah Webb 77.50 

6th 478 Gwithian Percival Sophia Longworth 76.11 

7th 439 Brynmelys Ranado Rachel Philo 76.11 

8th 433 Sunglow Skyler Jessica Blowers 75.28 

9th 411 Winston Classic Gold Sarah Davis 73.89 

10th 456 Beechmount Bandit Emily Burgess 71.11 

11th 464 Gwallwy Gwawr Isabela Gheorghiu 66.94 

 


